MUSTER ROLL

' Form XVI|

Contract Labour (Reg.Abo.Central Rule 1971)

[ See Rule 78(1)(a)

(1)]

Name of Contractor : M/s.Walsons Services (P) Ltd.

Farm House No0.49, Road No.2, Silver Oak, Ghitorni, New Delhi-110030

Name & Address of Estabishment in/ under which contract is carried on: Taj Mahal Hotel 1, Man Singh Road New Delhi-110001

For the Month:-June 2015

No of Total
Days w/off C.L E.L paid

S.NO CODE NAME 123 4 5/ 67 8 9 1011 12 1314 1516 /17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27|28 29 30| worked Days
1 |GO00404 PINTOO KUMAR P P PW®P PP P P PW®P P PP P PWZP P P P P P WP P P P P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.0
2 G002095 |RAJESH KUMAR P/ P P PW®P PP P P PWP PP P P P WP P P P P P WP P P P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.00
3 G006131 |/AMRESH KUMAR p/ P P P PW®P®P P PP PWP P P P P PWZP P P P P P WP P P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.00
4 G014246 ABHAY KUMAR P/ P PWP PP APPWP P PP AAAAAAAAAAAAA A A 1200 2.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
5 G018414 DURGA KUMAR p P P P P PW®P P PP P P WP P P P P PWPP P P P P WP P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.00
6 G035143 KUMOD KUMAR p PW®P P P P P P WP P PP P PWZP P P P P P WP P P P/ P P| 2600 400 0.00|0.00 3000
7 G035147 |KRISHAN KUMARTIWARI |A/A/A A A/A AAAAAAP PP PP PWZP P P AP PWP P PP 1500 200 0.00 0.00 17.00
8 |G060248 |SARVIJEET MANI TRIPATHI (P | P P W P P /P P P/ P W P P/ P/ P/ P P WP P P P P P/ WP P P/ P P| 2600 400 0.00|0.00 30.00
9 |G072913 RANIJIT KUMAR p P P WP P P P PP WP P P P APWPAPZPP P WP P P/ P P| 2400 400 0.000.00 28.00
10 |GO073463 | GURUPADA DAS P/ P P PW®P PP P P PWP PP P P P WP P P P P P WP P P P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.00
11 |G002412 |PRADEEP KUMAR P/ P P P P AWZP P PP P AWZP P P P P PWPP P P P P A A A 220 300 0.00 0.0025.00
12 |GO03049 |SURENDRA TIWARIKUMAR A P|P P/W P P P P/ P P WP P P P P PWZP P P P P P WP P P|P 2500 400 0.00 0.00 29.00
13 G003243 RAJESH KUMAR AP P/ P P P A A AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 5.00
14 |G003275 |HARISHARMA OM A/P P AP P P A AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA 5.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 5.00
15 |G003327 BABITA P/ P P PWZP P P P P PWAAAAAAAPPPPAPWP P A P 1800 3.00 0.00 0.00H 21.00
16 |G003371 |PRITAM SINGH AP/ P/ P P P PW®P P P PP P WP P P P P P AAAAAAAAA 1800 200 0.00 0.00 20.00
17 |/G004870 |VIJAY SHARMA P/ /P P P P P WAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAP P P P/WP P 1200 2.00 0.00 0.00 14.00
18 |G005552 |AJAY SINGH KUMAR A/AIAJ/A/IAA A AAAAAAAAAAAAP P P P P PWAP PP 9.00 1.00 0.00 0.00| 10.00
19 |G005648 |PRAKASH SINGH p/ P P P PW®P®P P PP PWP P P P P PWZP P P P P P W P P P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.00
20 |G007187 |RAKESH PAL P/ P P P PW®PP P PP PWP P P P P PWZP P AAAAAAAA 19500 3.00 0.00 0.00 22.00
21 | GO08803 |SANTOSH KUMAR SING p P P P P PW®P P PP P P WP P P P P PWPP P P P P WP P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.00
22 G009515 [PAWAN KUMAR P P WP P P AP PW®P P P PP P WP P P APPWP P P P P P 2400 400 0.00 0.0028.00
23 |G009705 |GANESH SHARMAKUMAR P P W P P/ P P P/ P W P P P|/P P/ P WP P P P P P WP PP PP P| 2600 400 0.00 0.00 30.00
24 G009786 |RAKESH KUMAR P P PW®PP PP P PW®P P PP P PWZP P P P P P WP P P P P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.00
25 |G018540 |MANOJ KUMAR P/ P P PW®P PP P P PWP PP P P P WP P P P P P WP P P P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.00
26 |G019022 |RAJESH KUMAR p/ P P P PW®P®P P PP PWP P P P P PWZP P P P P P W P P P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.00
27 1G022562 ARUN RAM P AP P P PWZP PP P P A AAAAAAAAAAAA A A A A A 1000 1.00 | 0.00  0.00 11.00
28 |G035150 AJEET KUMAR P AW®P PP P P PWZP P P PP P WP P P P P PWP P P P P P 2500 400 0.00 0.0029.00
29 /G035329 AWDHESH KUMARTIWARI P P P/ P P/ P W P P P P P P/ WP P PP P PW®PP P P PP W P P| 2600 400 0.00 0.00 30.00
30 |G035516 |NEELAM SOLANKI P P WP P PP P PWP P P PP P WP P P P P PWP P P P P P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.00
31 |G044396 |ROHIT KUMAR P P PW®P PP P P PW®P P PP P PWZP P P P P P WP P P P P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.00
32 G045562 |HARIET EKKA A/AJIA/A/A A A A AAAAAAAAAAP P AP P PWP P P P P 1000 1.00 0.00 0.00| 11.00
33 |G045683 |UDAISINGH NARUKA P/ P P PW®P P P P P/ PWP P P P P P W®P P P P P P WP P P P 2600 400 000 0.0030.00
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S.NO CODE NAME 123 4 5/ 67 8 9 1011 12 1314 1516 /17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27|28 29 30| worked Days
34 G046990 MITHLESH KUMARSINGH P P P/ P P/ W P P P P P P W P P/ P PP PW®P PP P P P/WP| P P| 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.00
35 |G047667 |VIJAY TRIPATHI p P P P P PW®P P PP P P WP P P P P PWPP P P P P WP P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.00
36 |G047668 RAVINDER PODAR P P WP P P P P PWP P P PP P WP P P P P PWP P P P P P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.00
37 |G047669 RAVIKANT DUBEY P P PW®P PP P P PW®P P PP P PWZP P P P P P WP P P P P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.00
38 1G047676 YAGYA PRASAD P/ P P PW®P PP P P PWP PP P P P WP P P P P P WP P P P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.0
39 G047677 |AJAY TRIPATHI p/ P P P PW®P®P P PP PWP P P P P PWZP P P P P P WP P P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.00
40 |G047678 |MANOJ KUMAR P P PW®P PP P P PW®P P PP P PWZP P P P AAAAAAAA 1900 3.00 0.00 0.00 22.00
41 |G047749 |SHYAM NARAYANSINGH (P |P P|P P|P W P P P P P P W/ P P P P P P WP P A AA A A A A 2000  3.00 0.00 0.00 23.00
42 G048242 |PURASTAM NATH P AWP P PP P AW®PP P PP P WP P P P P PWP P P P P P 2400 400 0.00 0.0028.00
43 |G052064 |RUPESH RANJAN p PW®P P P P P P WP P PP P PWZP P P P P P WP P P P/ P P| 2600 400 0.00|0.00 3000
44 G053487 PALWI DEVI P/ P PW®PP PP P PW®P P PP P PWZP P P P P P WP P P P P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.00
45 |G056515 |RAMESH THAKUR P/ P P PW®P PP P P/ PWP PP P P P WP P P P P P WP P P P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.0
46 |G056517 |ABHA KUMUD LAKRA A/AIA/A/AAA A AP PP PP P WP P P P P PWZP P P AP P W P 1800 300 0.00 0.0021.00
47 |G056518 |GEETA . p/ P P P PW®P®P P PP PWP P P P P PWZP P P P P P W P P P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.0
48 |G058310 |MUKESH KUMAR P/ P P P PW®PP P PP P WP P P P AAAAAAAAAAAAA 1500 2.00 0.00 0.00 17.00
49 |G061098 |CHANDAN PATI TRIPATHI (P |P P|P P|P W P P P P P P W/ P P P PP P WP P P P P P WP P 2600 400 0.00 0.00 30.00
50 |G064513 SANTOSH KUMAR P P WP P P P P P WP P P PP P WP P P P P PWP P P P P P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.00
51 |G064527 |VIPIN KUMAR SINGH P/ P PW®P PP P P PW®P P PP P PWZP P P P P P WP P P P P 2600 400 0.00 0.0030.00
52 /G068338 |SUSHIL KUMAR A/AIA(/A/P P P P P PWZP/P P P APWP P P AP PWU®PP P P P 2100 3.00 0.00 0.0024.00
53 /G085213 |NILKAMAL DEVI P P P A AP PP P PWPAAP P PWAPP PP PWP P P P A 2100 3.00 0.00 0.00 24.00
54 |G086495 RABINDRA KUMAR AP/ P/ PWZP P P P P P WP P P P AAAPP PP P P WP P P P 2300 300 0.00 0.0026.00
55 |G090746 GOVIND KUMAR A/AIA/A/A/A A AAAAAAAAAAAA AP P P P P P WP P P 9.00 1.00 H0.00 0.00|10.00




